
Calhoun Elementary and Jr. High Staff Directory 

2023-2024 

 Position Name Email 

Main Office    

 Principal Christie Lorsbach clorsbach@calhoun40.net 

 Dean of Students Pam Friedel pfriedel@calhoun40.net 

 Social Worker Traci Hillen thillen@calhoun40.net 

 Nurse Lisa Dolan ldolan@calhoun40.net 

 Secretary Stacy Baalman sbaalman@calhoun40.net 

 Secretary Meghan Field mfield@calhoun40.net  

 Librarian Michelle Krysl mkrysl@calhoun40.net 

 Custodian Linda Webster lwebster@calhoun40.net 

 Custodian Paul Klunk pklunk@calhoun40.net 

 Head Cook Mandy Sprong msprong@calhoun40.net 

 Cook Janice Vetter jvetter@calhoun40.net 

 Cook Trish Swan tswan@calhoun40.net 

 Cook Mike Kirbach mkirbach@calhoun40.net 

 Cook Amy Godar agodar@calhoun40.net 

Elementary    

Pre-K Director Lisa Kallal lkallal@calhoun40.net 

Pre-K Teacher Kristin Leavy kleavy@calhoun40.net 

Pre-K Teacher Tera Pohlman tpohlman@calhoun40.net 

Pre-K Paraprofessional Joan Roach jroach@calhoun40.net 

Pre-K Paraprofessional Amy Robeen arobeen@calhoun40.net 

Pre-K Custodian/Cook Jamie Mason jmason@calhoun40.net  

Pre-K Secretary Michelle Krysl mkrysl@calhoun40.net 

Pre-K Parent Educator (Birth to 3) Kellee Eilerman keilerman@calhoun40.net 

Pre-K Parent Educator (Birth to 3) Lindsey 
Steinacher 

lsteinacher@calhoun40.net 

Pre-K Parent Educator (Birth to 3) Kim Vogel kvogel@calhoun40.net 

Pre - K Paraprofessional: 1 to 1 Emily McBride emcbride@calhoun40.net 

Kindergarten Teacher Tara Adams tadams@calhoun40.net 

Kindergarten Teacher Macy Margherio mmargherio@calhoun40.net 

1st Grade Teacher Rayna Zirkelbach rzirkelbach@calhoun40.net 

1st Grade Teacher Leann Young lyoung@calhoun40.net 

2nd Grade Teacher Crissy Kiel ckiel@calhoun40.net 

2nd Grade Teacher Sarah Becker sbecker@calhoun40.net 

3rd Grade Teacher Andrea Pohlman apohlman@calhoun40.net 

3rd Grade Teacher Sarah Brunaugh sbrunaugh@calhoun40.net 

4th Grade Teacher Bethany Owens bowens@calhoun40.net 

4th Grade Teacher Lacey Steckel lsteckel@calhoun40.net 

5th Grade Teacher Kendall Eilerman keilerman@calhoun40.net 

5th Grade  Teacher Anne-Marie 
Hickson 

ahickson@calhoun40.net 
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K-2nd Special 
Education 

Teacher Heidi Doyle hdoyle@calhoun40.net 

3rd – 5th Special 
Education 

Teacher Michelle Wyatt mwyatt@calhoun40.net 

K-2nd Paraprofessional/Interventionist Ellen Churchman echurchman@calhoun40.net 

K Paraprofessional Amber Nienke anienke@calhoun40.net 

3rd – 5th  Paraprofessional/Interventionist Amanda Weber aweber@calhoun40.net 

3rd – 5th  Paraprofessional/Interventionist Andrea Roate aroate@calhoun40.net 

Jr. High    

6th – 8th ELA Teacher Lori Mortland lmortland@calhoun40.net 

6th – 8th  Math Teacher Megan Murphy mmurphy@calhoun40.net 

6th – 8th  Science Teacher Riley Sandretto rsandretto@calhoun40.net 

6th – 8th  Social Studies Teacher Nathan Derham nderham@calhoun40.net 

6th – 8th  Enrichment Teacher Sarah Hagen shagen@calhoun40.net 

6th – 8th  PBL Teacher Jeannette 
Johnson 

jjohnson@calhoun40.net 

6th – 8th Special 
Education 

Teacher Tina Jones Tjones@calhoun40.net 

6th – 8th Special 
Education 

Teacher Bree Hickey bhickey@calhoun40.net 

6th – 8th  Paraprofessional/Interventionist Jamie Mook jmook@calhoun40.net 

6th -8th  Paraprofessional  Skylar Ufer sufer@calhoun40.net 

Building Staff    

K-5 Music/6th – 8th 
Band 

Teacher Lindsey Watters lwatters@calhoun40.net 

K-5th  PE Teacher Lauren Eilerman leilerman@calhoun40.net 

6th – 8th PE/Health & 
AD 

Teacher Brian Lee blee@calhoun40.net 

Speech & Language Teacher Chelsie Kiel chelsie.kiel@calhoun40.net 

Reading Specialist 
Title I 

Teacher Michelle 
Webster 

mwebster@calhoun40.net 

Transportation/District 
Services 

Director Lance Sibley lsibley@calhoun40.net 
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